
c153 Ballyclare Sec School - Ballyclare High

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Ballyclare, Secondary School
Doagh, Harmony Lodge
Burnside, 6-14 Brookfield Heights
Ballynashee House, Corners
Ballyclare, Ballyclare High School

1

Sch

1505
1512
1517
1527
1542

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days
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